Venture RV,

adivision of K. Z_, Inc.
0985 N 900 W
SHIPSHEWANA, IN 46565
usa

UNITED RECREATIONAL & MOBILE HOME CENTER
5100 AIRPORT FWY
HALTOM CITY, TX 76117
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Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price does not include state and I
dealer. K. Z., Inc. reserves the right to change prices and s

2025 Sonic SN211VDB

VIN: 4EZT22328S7035040
1.6 Fall Package
Weather-Shield Package
Sonic Exterior Package
Sonic Interior Package
Highway Package
Smart LED TV w/Swing Arm
15,000 A/C
Murphy Bed wiSofa
Goodyear Tire Upgrade
Blake
Dispatch Processing Fee Plant 7

Manufacturer's

Price

DBA: UNITED RV CENTER

Suggested Retail

UNITED RECREATIONAL & MOBILE HOME CENTER

5100 AIRPORT FWY
HALTOM CITY, TX 76117

e e e R R R R R Y

38,200.25

2,537.50
435.00
1,087.50
1,087.50
362.50
507.50
1,015.00
1,377.50
652.50

50.00

ocal taxes, dealer prep and/or option

$47,312.75

s installed by

pecifications without notice or obligation.

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds



