

Venture RV, a division of K. Z., Inc. 0985 N 900 W SHIPSHEWANA, IN 46565 USA

## Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

## Bill To:

DBA: UNITED RV CENTER UNITED RECREATIONAL & MOBILE HOME CENTER 5100 AIRPORT FWY HALTOM CITY, TX 76117

## Ship To:

DBA: UNITED RV CENTER UNITED RECREATIONAL & MOBILE HOME CENTER 5100 AIRPORT FWY HALTOM CITY, TX 76117

		\$4	\$47 312 75	
	Disputer Flocessing Fee Plant /	\$	50.00	
DPU7	Dispatch Processing Fee Plant 7	\$		
2_INC	Blake	\$	652.50	
2_OPT	Goodyear Tire Upgrade		1,377.50	
2_OPT	Murphy Bed w/Sofa	\$	The second secon	
	15,000 A/C	\$	1,015.00	
2_OPT	Smart LED TV w/Swing Arm	\$	507.50	
2 OPT		\$	362.50	
2_PKG	Highway Package	\$	1,087.50	
2_PKG	Sonic Interior Package	\$	1,087.50	
2_PKG	Sonic Exterior Package	\$	435.00	
2_PKG	Weather-Shield Package	\$	2,537.50	
2_PKG	1.6 Fall Package			
	VIN: 4EZT22328S7035040	Ψ	30,200.23	
2_FLR	2025 Sonic SN211VDB	\$	38,200.25	
2 515				

\$47,312.75